
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Criterion 2 TEACHING- LEARNING AND EVALUATION 

Key Indicator 2.4 TEACHER PROFILE AND QUALITY 

Metric No. 2.4.2 Percentage of Full time teachers wth 

NET/SET/SLET/Ph.D/D.M/M.Ch/ D.N.B. 

Superspeciality/D.Sc/D.Litt during the last five years 

 (Consider only highest degree for count) 

 

OTHER RELEVANT DOCUMENT 

www.sonaricollege.edu.in 

e-mail: principalsonaricollege@gmail.com 
 



                                           SONARI 

COLLEGE 

                                                                Affiliated to Dibrugarh 

University                 
 

 

CONTENTS 

 
Sl. no Subject Page No. 

1. Data of Last Five Years and Percentage 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Metric No. 2.4.2.1 Number of full time teachers with 

NET/SET/SLET/Ph.D/D.M/M.Ch/ D.N.B. Superspeciality/D.Sc/D.Litt year wise 

during the last five years 

 

Data of Last Five Years and Percentage 

 

Total number of full time teachers during the last five years 

 

Year 2018-

2019 

2019-

2020 

2020-

2021 

2021-

2022 

2022-

2023 

Number 34 31 30 32 33 

 

Total number of full time teachers having these qualifications during the last five 

years 
 

Year  2018-

2019 

2019-

2020 

2020-

2021 

2021-

2022 

2022-

2023 

PHD 9 10 10 11 14 

NET/ 

SLET 

5 4 3 5 7 

Total 14 14 13 16 21 
 

 

 

 

Percentage = 

   78    X  100 = 48.75% 

160 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


