SONARI COLLEGE

Affiliated to Dibrugarh University



Supporting Documents for NAAC Self Study Report (SSR) (3rd Cycle) Period: 2018-2023

Criterion 2	TEACHING- LEARNING AND EVALUATION
Key Indicator 2.4	TEACHER PROFILE AND QUALITY
Metric No. 2.4.2	Percentage of Full time teachers wth NET/SET/SLET/Ph.D/D.M/M.Ch/ D.N.B. Superspeciality/D.Sc/D.Litt during the last five years (Consider only highest degree for count) OTHER RELEVANT DOCUMENT

Submitted to



Submitted by IQAC, Sonari College, P.O. Sonari,

Dist: Charaideo du PIN: 785690 (Assam)

e-mail: principalsonaricollege@gmail.com



SONARI

COLLEGE

Affiliated to Dibrugarh

University

CONTENTS

Sl. no	Subject	Page No.
1.	Data of Last Five Years and Percentage	3

Metric No. 2.4.2.1 Number of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/Ph.D/D.M/M.Ch/ D.N.B. Superspeciality/D.Sc/D.Litt year wise during the last five years

Data of Last Five Years and Percentage

Total number of full time teachers during the last five years

Year	2018-	2019-	2020-	2021-	2022-
	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
Number	34	31	30	32	33

Total number of full time teachers having these qualifications during the last five years

Year	2018-	2019-	2020-	2021-	2022-
	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
PHD	9	10	10	11	14
NET/	5	4	3	5	7
SLET					
Total	14	14	13	16	21

Percentage =

 $78 \quad X \quad 100 = 48.75\%$

160